
                                   Gale Johnson CC Kick-Off
                      Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                        August 26, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1394 David Vannucchi          11 Luther                    16:47.0  5:25 
      2    2 1354 Jett Mickelson           12 La Crosse Central         16:54.8  5:27 
      3    3 1358 Chad Richter             12 La Crosse Central         16:58.1  5:28 
      4    4 1277 Jeremiah Degroot         12 Aquinas                   17:10.2  5:32 
      5    5 1419 AJ Ervin                 11 Onalaska                  17:14.5  5:33 
      6    6 1301 Doug Feyen               11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  17:20.0  5:35 
      7    7 1478 Charlie McKinney         09 West Salem                17:30.0  5:38 
      8    8 1359 Jack Richter             12 La Crosse Central         17:32.6  5:39 
      9    9 1388 Samuel Larson            11 Luther                    17:34.8  5:40 
     10   10 1356 Jackson Overby           12 La Crosse Central         17:36.9  5:41 
     11   11 1384 Quaid Handy              11 Luther                    17:39.3  5:41 
     12   12 1306 Blake Johnson            11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  17:57.8  5:47 
     13   13 1274 Rory Campbell            12 Aquinas                   18:08.2  5:51 
     14   14 1307 Josh Jumbeck             11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:23.2  5:56 
     15   15 1280 Peter Glodosky           11 Aquinas                   18:28.2  5:57 
     16   16 1278 Zachary Degroot          10 Aquinas                   18:30.3  5:58 
     17   17 1480 Andrew Murphy            11 West Salem                18:31.5  5:58 
     18   18 1448 Ethan Anderson           10 Sparta                    18:50.1  6:04 
     19   19 1353 Nathan Janvrin           11 La Crosse Central         18:58.7  6:07 
     20   20 1349 Ryan Emerich             11 La Crosse Central         18:59.7  6:07 
     21   21 1352 Preston Graul            09 La Crosse Central         19:00.9  6:08 
     22   22 1308 Riley Kirkey             09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:03.1  6:08 
     23   23 1428 Andrew Runde             12 Onalaska                  19:07.3  6:10 
     24   24 1433 Riley Wellendorf         10 Onalaska                  19:13.1  6:12 
     25   25 1422 Jacob Hitchler           11 Onalaska                  19:14.2  6:12 
     26   26 1477 Jeff Krueger             12 West Salem                19:16.1  6:13 
     27   27 1309 Jack Marley              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:18.7  6:13 
     28   28 1288 Andrew Skemp             09 Aquinas                   19:23.2  6:15 
     29      1348 Michael Emerich          11 La Crosse Central         19:25.9  6:16 
     30   29 1417 Jaden Coles              11 Onalaska                  19:34.1  6:18 
     31   30 1449 Izak Anderson            10 Sparta                    19:38.0  6:20 
     32   31 1287 Aaron Puent              11 Aquinas                   19:39.2  6:20 
     33   32 1459 Nick Stritchko           11 Sparta                    19:41.2  6:21 
     34   33 1415 Elliot Buchanan          10 Onalaska                  19:45.7  6:22 
     35   34 1418 Sam Conway               10 Onalaska                  19:45.7  6:22 
     36   35 1452 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista 10 Sparta                    19:51.0  6:24 
     37   36 1395 Thomas Walsh             11 Luther                    19:53.9  6:25 
     38   37 1310 Nicolas Moen             10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:53.9  6:25 
     39   38 1271 Teddy  Uehling           09 Aquinas                   20:07.3  6:29 
     40   39 1455 Chad Merow               11 Sparta                    20:10.0  6:30 
     41   40 1481 Brady Niemeier           09 West Salem                20:10.0  6:30 
     42   41 1482 Alex Osterlie            09 West Salem                20:17.9  6:32 
     43   42 1305 Anderson Hunter          10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:23.7  6:34 
     44      1286 Ethan Nott               10 Aquinas                   20:26.2  6:35 
     45   43 1483 Drew Peterson            12 West Salem                20:30.9  6:37 
     46      1434 Damon Zielke             10 Onalaska                  20:34.5  6:38 
     47   44 1484 Liam Sjoquist            10 West Salem                20:43.5  6:41 
     48      1479 Carson Mooney            09 West Salem                20:49.9  6:43 
     49      1289 Jakob Zhovtis            10 Aquinas                   20:52.6  6:44 
     50      1276 Ryan Conzemius           09 Aquinas                   20:53.5  6:44 
     51      1357 Gavin Rees               10 La Crosse Central         20:56.7  6:45 
     52      1432 Caleb Wallace            11 Onalaska                  20:58.2  6:45 
     53      1311 Julian Purney            11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  21:00.5  6:46 
     54   45 1453 Mathias Krien            12 Sparta                    21:01.5  6:47 
     55   46 1454 Sam Matias-Escalante     11 Sparta                    21:04.7  6:48 
     56      1282 Edward Hale              09 Aquinas                   21:04.8  6:48 
     57      1436 Nicholas Coppernoll      10 Providence Academy        21:07.2  6:48 
     58      1273 Tom Berns                09 Aquinas                   21:08.5  6:49 
     59      1298 Jayden Campbell          10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  21:14.9  6:51 
     60      1421 John Hess                11 Onalaska                  21:18.9  6:52 
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     61      1279 Mitch Ellis              09 Aquinas                   21:22.0  6:53 
     62      1297 Ethan Burton             10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  21:28.9  6:55 
     63      1456 Ryan Mohr                11 Sparta                    21:36.5  6:58 
     64      1351 Ben Flatten              09 La Crosse Central         21:46.4  7:01 
     65      1424 Parker Lorentz           09 Onalaska                  21:49.0  7:02 
     66      1425 Carson Nagy              09 Onalaska                  21:53.8  7:03 
     67      1347 Thomas Clements          10 La Crosse Central         21:55.2  7:04 
     68      1451 Justin Ferguson          09 Sparta                    22:00.8  7:06 
     69   47 1391 Tyler Savor              10 Luther                    22:04.2  7:07 
     70      1284 Nathan Koch              09 Aquinas                   22:07.6  7:08 
     71      1360 Jimmy Sherry             12 La Crosse Central         22:32.8  7:16 
     72      1430 Cameron Simon            09 Onalaska                  22:36.3  7:17 
     73      1413 Lucas Boeble             11 Onalaska                  22:36.4  7:17 
     74      1272 Lucas Beck               09 Aquinas                   22:54.3  7:23 
     75   48 1386 Josiah Hoppe             09 Luther                    22:54.3  7:23 
     76      1429 Cal Schmit               09 Onalaska                  23:21.3  7:32 
     77      1355 Lucas Odegaarden         10 La Crosse Central         23:23.5  7:32 
     78   49 1385 Blake Harle              09 Luther                    23:24.3  7:32 
     79      1346 Vinny Bodoh              11 La Crosse Central         23:41.0  7:38 
     80      1345 Evan Baines              09 La Crosse Central         23:42.3  7:38 
     81      1313 Tyler Seiling            09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  23:45.4  7:39 
     82      1431 Moses Tull               09 Onalaska                  23:50.2  7:41 
     83      1275 Seth Capelli             09 Aquinas                   23:51.3  7:41 
     84      1383 Tyler Fluegge            09 Luther                    23:56.2  7:43 
     85      1296 Carter Bennet            11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:12.4  7:48 
     86      1302 Bailey Fitzl             12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:17.8  7:50 
     87      1460 Brady Towne              10 Sparta                    24:35.8  7:56 
     88      1381 Kyle Deyo                09 Luther                    24:38.9  7:57 
     89      1304 Zack Gilbertson          10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:39.2  7:57 
     90      1382 Eric Dobberstein         09 Luther                    24:56.2  8:02 
     91      1420 Matt Fagan               09 Onalaska                  25:29.9  8:13 
     92      1437 William Coppernoll       11 Providence Academy        26:09.5  8:26 
     93      1315 Lukas Walker             09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:12.5  8:27 
     94      1476 Gavin Holst              09 West Salem                26:52.8  8:40 
     95      1303 Hunter Gilberson         12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:57.7  8:41 
     96      1412 Charlie Anderson         10 Onalaska                  28:05.5  9:03 
     97      1438 Michael Leis             12 Providence Academy        28:44.1  9:15 
     98      1458 Matthew Schultze         11 Sparta                    29:47.8  9:36 
     99      1380 Tristan Cushman          09 Luther                    29:49.3  9:36 
    100      1387 Sam Lampert              09 Luther                    29:56.9  9:39 
    101      1450 Jarett Bernett           10 Sparta                    31:42.4 10:13 
    102      1457 Samuel Murphy            09 Sparta                    33:01.0 10:38 
     8/30/2017  8:52PM
                                                                        Page 2



  
                                   Gale Johnson CC Kick-Off
                      Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                        August 26, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    42  La Crosse Central                     (17:36.3  88:01.1 2:03.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Jett Mickelson            12 16:54.8
  2      3  Chad Richter              12 16:58.1
  3      8  Jack Richter              12 17:32.6
  4     10  Jackson Overby            12 17:36.9
  5     19  Nathan Janvrin            11 18:58.7
  6   ( 20) Ryan Emerich              11 18:59.7
  7   ( 21) Preston Graul             09 19:00.9
  
  2.    76  Aquinas                               (18:20.1  91:40.1 2:13.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Jeremiah Degroot          12 17:10.2
  2     13  Rory Campbell             12 18:08.2
  3     15  Peter Glodosky            11 18:28.2
  4     16  Zachary Degroot           10 18:30.3
  5     28  Andrew Skemp              09 19:23.2
  6   ( 31) Aaron Puent               11 19:39.2
  7   ( 38) Teddy  Uehling            09 20:07.3
  
  3.    81  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (18:24.6  92:02.8 1:58.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Doug Feyen                11 17:20.0
  2     12  Blake Johnson             11 17:57.8
  3     14  Josh Jumbeck              11 18:23.2
  4     22  Riley Kirkey              09 19:03.1
  5     27  Jack Marley               12 19:18.7
  6   ( 37) Nicolas Moen              10 19:53.9
  7   ( 42) Anderson Hunter           10 20:23.7
  
  4.   104  Luther                                (18:47.9  93:59.2 5:17.2)
====================================================
  1      1  David Vannucchi           11 16:47.0
  2      9  Samuel Larson             11 17:34.8
  3     11  Quaid Handy               11 17:39.3
  4     36  Thomas Walsh              11 19:53.9
  5     47  Tyler Savor               10 22:04.2
  6   ( 48) Josiah Hoppe              09 22:54.3
  7   ( 49) Blake Harle               09 23:24.3
  
  5.   106  Onalaska                              (18:52.7  94:23.2 2:19.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Aj Ervin                  11 17:14.5
  2     23  Andrew Runde              12 19:07.3
  3     24  Riley Wellendorf          10 19:13.1
  4     25  Jacob Hitchler            11 19:14.2
  5     29  Jaden Coles               11 19:34.1
  6   ( 33) Elliot Buchanan           10 19:45.7
  7   ( 34) Sam Conway                10 19:45.7
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  6.   131  West Salem                            (19:09.1  95:45.5 2:47.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Charlie McKinney          09 17:30.0
  2     17  Andrew Murphy             11 18:31.5
  3     26  Jeff Krueger              12 19:16.1
  4     40  Brady Niemeier            09 20:10.0
  5     41  Alex Osterlie             09 20:17.9
  6   ( 43) Drew Peterson             12 20:30.9
  7   ( 44) Liam Sjoquist             10 20:43.5
  
  7.   154  Sparta                                (19:38.1  98:10.3 1:19.9)
====================================================
  1     18  Ethan Anderson            10 18:50.1
  2     30  Izak Anderson             10 19:38.0
  3     32  Nick Stritchko            11 19:41.2
  4     35  Yahir Hernandez-Bautista  10 19:51.0
  5     39  Chad Merow                11 20:10.0
  6   ( 45) Mathias Krien             12 21:01.5
  7   ( 46) Sam Matias-Escalante      11 21:04.7

Incomplete Teams:

Providence Academy                   
           Nicholas Coppernoll 10, William Coppernoll 11, Michael Leis 12


